
 

 

 

 

 

2023-2024 School Calendar for Nature’s Path Montessori  

 

Tues Aug 1 – 4 – Meet the Guides  

Mon Aug 7 – First day of school 

Thurs Aug 31 – Journey and Discovery Evening  

Mon Sept 4 – Labor Day NO SCHOOL 

Mon Oct 9 – 13 – Fall Break NO SCHOOL 

Mon Oct 16 – Professional Development – NO SCHOOL  

Fri Oct 20 – Follow the Child Experience 

Mon Nov 6 – Nov 17 – Fall Conferences  

Fri Nov 10 – Veterans Day NO SCHOOL 

Wed Nov 22 - 24 – Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL 

Fri Dec 22 – January 5 – Winter Break NO SCHOOL 

Mon Jan 8 – Professional Development – NO SCHOOL 

Mon Jan 15 – MLK Jr Day NO SCHOOL 

Thurs Jan 25 – Journey and Discovery Evening  

Mon Feb 19 – Presidents Day NO SCHOOL 

Mon Mar 18 – 22 – Spring Break NO SCHOOL 

Fri Mar 29 – Spring Holiday NO SCHOOL 

Fri Apr 4 – Follow the Child Experience 

Mon Apr 8 – 19 – Spring Conferences 

Thurs May 23 – Last day of school 


